Foulées de Saint Sauveur
Vendredi 24 juillet 2015
10 km
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Nom
BELLANCA
HIJAZI
JEAN
LENFANT
GUILLON
DELLA VIA
PINCEMIN
BAROUDI
LOCHON
POISSONNIER
SANSOULET
TREMOLLIERES
BERNIER
SANFELIX
DELMAS
TRINEL
IMHOFF
BOULLKANE
DORGAN
NOBILET
RENAULD
ROBERT
PICARD
DUBREUILH
MARTINEZ
OK
MATHIEU
SANCHEZ
GAILLAC
BREMAUD
BRABANT
PY
FOURGAUD
VIDAL
JACQUELIN
BRETON
ARTUS
DUBYK
VIGUIER
BIRABET
CURUTCHET
SABATHIER
LUDOVIC
GIAMBRA
LAUZE
LASCOUX
DUBAC
LACAUSTE
FAYE

Prénom
Jérébme
Samir
Aurélien
Christophe
Arnaud
Arthur
Victor
Esteve
Lionel

Jean-Baptiste

Sebastien
Gérard
Jean-Pierre
Olivier
Quentin
Sébastien
Julien
Vincent
Sébastien
Pascal
Philippe
Stépahne
Clément
Alexandre
David
Olivier
Xavier
Vivien
Baptiste
Thibault
Stéphane
Christophe
Patrick
Georges
Nicolas
Anne-Laure
Xavier
Nicolas
Laurent
Jordan
Christine
Mikael
Manuel
Arnaud
Erwan
Laurent
Christophe
David
Joseph

Temps

00:34:25
00:35:16
00:35:48
00:37:52
00:38:52
00:39:32
00:40:06
00:40:08
00:40:23
00:40:32
00:40:35
00:40:57
00:41:15
00:41:25
00:41:31
00:41:46
00:41:50
00:41:59
00:42:16
00:42:17
00:42:27
00:42:36
00:42:45
00:42:52
00:42:55
00:43:06
00:43:15
00:43:21
00:43:22
00:43:45
00:44:01
00:44:09
00:44:16
00:44:23
00:44:40
00:44:45
00:44:46
00:44:59
00:45:06
00:45:16
00:45:17
00:45:24
00:45:59
00:46:09
00:46:30
00:46:43
00:47:02
00:47:06
00:47:15

Sexe Cat.
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Ju
ES
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE

ETETETEEEEEEETTMZTZSZIEZSETMZZIZEZEEEEESEZEZEEZEIEEEEZEEZEIEEIEIEEEIEZEIEEZEIZEIEIEEIEEZEIEZEZEZEE ®

/Cat. /Sx Club

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

1 7

1 8

7 9

8 10
1 11
1 12
2 13
2 14
9 15
10 16
11 17
12 18
13 19
3 20
4 21
5 22
14 23
6 24
7 25
15 26
16 27
17 28
18 29
19 30
8 31
9 32
10 33
3 34
20 35
1 1

11 36
21 37
4 38
22 39
2 2

23 40
12 41
13 42
24 43
14 44
15 45
16 46
25 47

La passion du running

BSC Athlétisme
TEAM IRUN
SATUC

PUCEAUX ENRAGES -PORTET TRIATHLON

LES PUCEAUX ENRAGES
PUCEAUX ENRAGES

MONTECH

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31

LES PUCEAUX ENRAGES

COURIR MONTECH
ASEAT - CREDIT MUTUEL

MAC'ADAM COLOMIERS
GIROU TRIATHLON
SPLACH LISLE JOURDAIN

LES PUCEAUX ENRAGES
RUNNING CLUB TIMMY

COURIR MONTECH
COURIR FONSEGRIVES

SPORT ET VITALITE

DDX Bruguieres

BSC ATHLE
MAC'ADAM COLOMIERS

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31

LES PUCEAUX ENRAGES

ASEAT - CREDIT MUTUEL



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

ROSTREN
ALVAREZ
SANCHEZ
BIETTE
DARIES
FOURAGE
MACHADO
FONTES
CONSTANS
COINTRE
BAILLY
STEINMETZ
GERMA
CHARLIER
MARTY
TICHADOU
ROUQUIE
VASNER
PINCHON
PY
LAPOUTGE
BLACHAS
BOIAGO
SARDARI
RAGOO
GARRIC
FORT
REUILLE
VERNHES
VERTUT
MARTIN
VAN DAMME
CLERGET
BLONDIEAU
CHERID
RICARD

CHARBONNIER

MAUSSAR
CROS
CHABOSI
ESCANDE
GAUTHE
EYRAUD
ROUSSEAU
ROUSSEAU
GAUTRET
TALINA
TALINA
GANDON
MADER

100 CALTON
101 LANASPEZE
102 FOUCART
103 SPEGIORIN
104 MARESCHI

Jean Pierre
Raphael
Christophe
Landry
Jean
Nicolas
Céline
Michel
Benoit
Davy
Mathieu
Alexandra
Herve
David
Pierre
André
Elodie
Sébastien
Gilbert
Cédric
Sylvain
Rachel
Cécile
Lokan
Fabrice
Lionel
Patrice
Nicolas
Bruno
Florence
Sebastien
Damien
Anne-Sophie
Romain
Hugo
Sylvain
Franck
Jean-Louis
Gilles
Jean-Luc
Alexandre
Arnaud
Maxime
Laurence
Philippe
Bruno
Georges
Laura
David
Yves
Kevin
Guillaume
Nathalie
Johann
Sébastien

00:47:53
00:47:55
00:47:55
00:48:03
00:48:08
00:48:13
00:48:13
00:48:30
00:48:41
00:48:43
00:49:29
00:49:31
00:49:32
00:49:35
00:49:38
00:49:40
00:49:41
00:49:42
00:50:29
00:50:38
00:51:12
00:51:24
00:51:32
00:51:38
00:51:40
00:51:56
00:52:01
00:52:05
00:52:08
00:52:24
00:52:28
00:52:33
00:52:37
00:52:53
00:52:54
00:53:04
00:53:08
00:53:19
00:53:28
00:53:56
00:54:00
00:54:07
00:54:08
00:54:10
00:54:10
00:54:13
00:54:17
00:54:17
00:54:24
00:54:30
00:54:40
00:54:56
00:54:59
00:55:14
00:55:15
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V3
V2
V1
V1
VA1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
VA1
V1
SE
V3
SE
SE
V2
ES
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
VA1
SE
SE
CA
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
ES
V2
V3
V2
V2
V1
VA1
V3
SE
V3
VA1
V1
V1

48
49
50
51
52
53
3

54
55
56
57
4

58
59
60
61
5

62
63
64
65
6

7

66
67
68
69
70
71
8

72
73
9

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
10
84
85
86
11
87
88
89
90
12
91
92

La passion du running

JEAN PIERRE ROSTREN

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31
LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31
CORRIDA MIREPOIX

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31
GIROU TRIATHLON

L "UNION TRI

HERVE GERMA
COURIR MONTECH

JOGAMOJITOS
LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31

LIEBHERR AEROSPACE TLS
CAP MONTAS

JOGAMOJITO

TACO AUCAMVILLE
SEBASTIEN MARTIN
DDX

ANNE SOPHIE CLERGET

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31

JEAN-LUC CHABOSI

TEAM TINKOFF SAXO

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31
LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31
HTAPF

ATHLE 632

PACHTEAM

JOGAMOJITO

BSC ATHLE

JOGGING CLUB SEYSSES



105 GADROY David 00:55:25 M V1 31 93

106 DUMEAUX Cécile 00:55:29 F SE 5 13

107 AUDOUY Claude 00:55:52 M V1 32 94

108 LAOUAT Carine 00:55:56 F SE 6 14

109 ABADIE Yannick 00:56:13 M SE 40 95

110 TALENS Gregorey 00:56:29 M SE 41 96 JOGAMOJITO

111 MECH Sandra 00:56:30 F SE 7 15

112 LAVOCAT Michel 00:56:46 M V3 6 97 MADAGASCAR ENERGIE
113 VILLENEUVE Marie-Christine  00:57:21 F V3 1 16 DDX Bruguieres
114 DEJEAN Janine 00:57:31 F V3 2 17

115 COUSSI Michael 00:57:40 M SE 42 98

116 NESPOLO Nicolas 00:57:42 M SE 43 99

117 GARDES Victor 00:58:05 M V3 7 100 ASPTT TOULOUSE
118 FELGINES Christian 00:58:15 M V3 8 101 LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 31
119 ROSA Pierre 00:58:23 M SE 44 102

120 ADIB Jéréme 00:58:26 M SE 45 103

121 MOULINIER Sarah 00:58:29 F SE 8 18

122 RAMEL Gilels 00:58:31 M V3 9 104 DDX BRUGUIERES
123 MACCARI Patrick 00:58:58 M V2 14 105 AUTO PRESSING 31
124 DAYDE Jean-Michel 00:59:27 M V1 33 106

125 SOUDAIN Sebastien 00:59:37 M SE 46 107

126 HAUTION Bastien 00:59:58 M SE 47 108

127 FRAYCINET Christian 01:00:38 M v2 15 109

128 ROUQUETTE Julien 01:00:58 M SE 48 110 OCCITANE TEAM
129 MOUNIC André 01:01:08 M vi 10 111

130 BEGAUD Jack 01:01:26 M vi 11 112

131 GOMEZ Denis 01:01:33 M V2 16 113

132 RODRIGUEZ Xavier 01:02:07 M SE 49 114

133 BELLOT Simon 01:02:42 M SE 50 115

134 GOUDIN Grégory 01:02:46 M V1 34 116

135 RESCOUSSIE Michel 01:03:13 M V3 12 117 JAMAICA TOLOSA RUNNING
136 PITTON Eric 01:03:17 M V1 35 118

137 JULIA Vincent 01:04:30 M SE 51 119 JOGAMOJITO

138 REVELLAT Myriam 01:05:10 F V1 6 19 MYRIAM REVELLAT
139 CLINQUART Nicolas 01:05:11 M SE 52 120

140 CHERID Laurie 01:05:36 F ES 1 20

141 LE MARCHANT  Jean-Christophe 01:05:44 M V1 36 121

142 RESCOUSSIE Michelle 01:06:24 F v3 3 21

143 FOUCHEREAU Isabelle 01:07:33 F SE 9 22 OCCITANE TEAM
144 ETTINGER Eric 01:08:20 M v2 17 122

145 GABARROT Maylis 01:08:58 F V1 7 23  AS Dépéche du Midi
146 NGUYEN Eric 01:09:36 M SE 53 123

147 CRAYSSAC Anthony 01:09:38 M SE 54 124 CRAYSSAC

148 MALAFOSSE Anne-Cécile 01:09:44 F SE 10 24 CRAYSSAC

149 MEILLON Elodie 01:10:27 F SE 11 25 OCCITANE TEAM
150 PESCHEL Bruno 01:10:34 M V1 37 125 DDX Bruguieres
151 HAUTION Jéréme 01:11:01 M SE 55 126

0 ARANGUENA Thomas 00:00:00 M SE O 0

0 BONA Christophe 00:00:00 M V1 0 0

0 DE GASQUET Guillaume 00:00:00 M SE O 0

0 GABARROT ERIC 00:00:00 M v2 0 0  AS Dépéche du Midi
0 GUION Christian 00:00:00 M V2 0 0  CHRISTIAN GUION
0 LAGRANGE Véronique 00:00:00 F V1 0 0

0 ROYO Baptiste 00:00:00 M SE O 0

La passion du running
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